WALLREADING LIGHT
ZRL
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-BF-110-2-V-C-P-65 60x40x110mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombMechanicalSwitch DimmerTouch
110mm
40mm60mm
ZRL-BF-110-2- - - -20V C P IP20CRI >90 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°
BF SERIESZRL
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-BS-170-2-V-C-P-65 55x70x170mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-ST-RAL 290lm
70mm55mm
170mm
* CUT 0UT ꞉ 147x57mm
IP20 -30°+50° RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZRL-BS-170-2- - - -20V C P
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V Body Color  P
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombMechanicalSwitch DimmerTouchA Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003BR BRASS DULLRAL Special RAL CODE
BS SERIESZRL
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-CS-105-2-V-C-P-20 60x45x105mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lmZRL-CSU-135-2-V-C-P-20 60x45x135mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lm
CS CSU
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombDimmerTouch
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V BR BRASS DULLST SS 316L RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P  A   B   h105 60mm  45mm 105mm135  60mm  45mm 135mm
Dimensions  D
A B
h h
A B
* CUT 0UT ꞉ 85x45mm
* CUT 0UT ꞉ 110x45mmCS CSU
CS SERIESZRL
ZRL-CS - -2- - - -20U D V C P IP20CRI >90 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-CSC-250-2-V-C-P-65 140x190x250mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombMechanicalSwitch DimmerTouch
190mm
250mm
* CUT 0UT ꞉ 210x95mm
140mm
CSC SERIESZRL
IP20 -30°+50° RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZRL-CSC-250-2- - - -20V C P
KF
KS
ZRL-K -80-2- - - -20X V C P IP20CRI >90 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-KF-80-2-V-C-P-20 80x300x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lmZRL-KS-80-2-V-C-P-20 80x300x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombMechanicalSwitch DimmerTouchBR BRASS DULLST SS 316L RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
80mm
KS KF300mm
32mm 32mm
80mm300mm
* CUT 0UT ꞉ ⌀60mm
K SERIESZRL
HFHS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-HF-80-2-V-C-P-20 80x300x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lmZRL-HS-80-2-V-C-P-20 80x300x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombMechanicalSwitch DimmerTouchBR BRASS DULLST SS 316L RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
HS HF80mm 80mm300mm 300mm
32mm 32mm
* CUT 0UT ꞉ ⌀60mm
IP20 -30°+50° RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZRL-H -80-2- - - -20X V C P
H SERIESZRL
LF
LS
ZRL-L -120-2- - - -20X V C P IP20CRI >90 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-LF-120-2-V-C-P-20 120x300x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lmZRL-LS-120-2-V-C-P-20 120x300x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombMechanicalSwitch DimmerTouch
BR BRASS DULLST SS 316L RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
KF* CUT 0UT ꞉ 90x30mm
32mm
120mm300mm
KS
120mm300mm
32mm
L SERIESZRL
FR FS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-FR-105-2-V-C-P-20 105x100x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lmZRL-FS-105-2-V-C-P-20 105x100x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
Honey CombMechanicalSwitch DimmerTouch
IP20 -30°+50° RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZRL-F -105-2- - - -20X V C P
105mm
105mm
32mm
100mm
105mm
32mm
100mm
FRFS
F SERIESZRL
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
MechanicalSwitch DimmerTouch
A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-DF-80-2-V-C-P-20 80x300x32mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W BR-ST-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V BR BRASS DULLST SS 316L RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
MechanicalSwitch DimmerTouch
32mm
80mm300mm
* CUT 0UT ꞉ ⌀60mm
ZRL-DF-80-2- - - -20V C P IP20CRI >90 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°
DF SERIESZRL
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZRL-NS-150-2-V-C-P-20 150x320x60mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
* DIMMER ONLY WORKS WITH DC
Options
MechanicalSwitch DimmerTouch
60mm
320mm
150mm
IP20 -30°+50° RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZRL-NS-150-2- - - -20V C P
NS SERIESZRL